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Montana CHA

All RidersArea 4 NCHA Days #2
Heart K Land & Cattle Arena Livingston, MT 6/5/201406/01/2014Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 76 $721.45Brian Anderson

Cat Light Meghan Foote 75 $506.55Will Nuttall

GQ Easter Peppy Hank & Karen True 73 $307.00Scott Raftery

Miss Chiquita Boon James Bower Trading Inc 72.5 $0.00Tim Stryker

Date With TR Ellie Rome 72 $0.00Mitch Davis

Rey Zoom David Whitaker 72 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Ima Sneakin Flash Trout Creek Ranch Robert Kei th 71 $0.00Renea Williams

Smokes Blazeing Guns Deward or Kim Strong 71 $0.00Chris Basham

Smoothe Scootin Cat Sherie Goppert-Keele 70 $0.00Tim Stryker

Class Total $1535.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Simply Be Smart Gayle Weber 74 $645.00Gayle Weber

Ima Sneakin Flash Trout Creek Ranch Robert Kei th 73 $430.00Robert Keith

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 72 $0.00Hank True

Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 70 $0.00Bambi Gress

He Ll Never Notice Van & Kathy Greenwell 67 $0.00Van Greenwell

Class Total $1075.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Miss Chiquita Boon James Bower Trading Inc 74 $582.66James Bower

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 73 $485.55Randy Kinsey

Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson 72 $388.44Tim Johnson

Bandito B Back Dorothy Seymour 71.5 $291.33Dorothy Seymour

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 71 $194.22Peri Suenram

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 70 $0.00Hank True

Smoothe Scootin Cat Sherie Goppert-Keele 70 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Shesa Silver Spoon Jerry  Rankin 69 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy  Guffey 69 $0.00Frank Guffey

Date With TR Ellie Rome 69 $0.00Ellie Rome

Bubba White Nancy Lacounte 69 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 69 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Bahama Llama Beverly Hall 68 $0.00Beverly Hall

GQ Easter Peppy Hank & Karen True 65 $0.00Karen True

Tea With A Twist Arrow Mountain Ranch 60 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Shalikos Pocahontas Jeanne Mcginnis 60 $0.00Jeanne Mcginnis

JTS Aristrocrat Trout Creek Ranch Robert Kei th 60 $0.00Robert Keith

Class Total $1942.20Total Class Entries

 $15,000 Novice Horse
Cee D Royal Fit Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 74 $640.42Will Nuttall

Jfr Ajazdupplaygun Tami Allen 72 $449.66Tom Campbell

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch Robert Kei th 71.5 $272.52Renea Williams

Hydrive Deesel Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 71 $0.00Jeremy Young

One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson 71 $0.00Brian Anderson
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Bay Watch 408 Beverly Hall 70 $0.00Tom Campbell

Didges Smart Kitty Jim  Schaeffer 70 $0.00Brian Anderson

Catsuboonsmal Greg Bervy 69 $0.00Karla Camp

Chili Pepper Lights Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Little Ichi Spot Chris/Connie Basham 0 $0.00Chris Basham

Sweet Lil Reylena Becky Suenram 0 $0.00Mitch Davis

Class Total $1362.60Total Class Entries

$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson 74 $595.02Mark Hendrickson

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 73 $417.78Randy Kinsey

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 72 $253.20Kelly Zelikovitz

Cornball Susan Swanberg 71 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch Robert Kei th 71 $0.00Robert Keith

Spoonful High Brow Rachel Showalter 70 $0.00Rachel Showalter

SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 69 $0.00Darrell Lee

Smooth Stylish Oak David Whitaker 66 $0.00David Whitaker

Tea With A Twist Arrow Mountain Ranch 65 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Chili Pepper Lights Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Karen True

Class Total $1266.00Total Class Entries

Open Derby
Pretty Stylish Aggie George & Ehrin Dawson 73 $714.00Lawson Hadlock

Sues Last Time Heidi Hadlock-Evans 72 $476.00Brian Anderson

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Splash Of Pepto Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

One Quixote Ata Time Jann Parker 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Southpaw Merada George Talkington 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Class Total $1190.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Smart Dualena Pep Cindy Carnes 74 $248.40Cindy Carnes

Instant Little Queen Donald Weeding 72 $165.60Donald Weeding

IM Bar D On Broadway Cathy Jackson 70 $0.00Cathy Jackson

A Roosta Cat Jerry  Rankin 60 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Sues Stylish Oak Vickie Stewart 60 $0.00Vickie Stewart

Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson 0 $0.00Tim Johnson

Class Total $414.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Shrimp Shack Shooter David Whitaker 75 $291.87David Whitaker

Sues Stylish Oak Vickie Stewart 73 $204.93Vickie Stewart

Smart Dualena Pep Cindy Carnes 71 $124.20Cindy Carnes

A Roosta Cat Jerry  Rankin 69 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Bobs Oak Tanya Dvarishkis 67 $0.00Tanya Dvarishkis

IM Bar D On Broadway Cathy Jackson 66 $0.00Cathy Jackson

Scat Mate Bob Dehaven 66 $0.00Robert Dehaven

Bubba White Nancy Lacounte 65 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 62 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Class Total $621.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Widow Poisonous Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 75 $660.96Will Nuttall

Hes The Cats Meow Sharon Waggoner 74 $495.72Brian Anderson
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Hydrive Deesel Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 73 $330.48Jeremy Young

SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 72 $165.24Tim Stryker

DMAC Baby Spoon Audrey Okeefe 71 $0.00Tom Campbell

Taquitas Boon Star Jay Lyndes 70 $0.00Jonah Deines

Reagun Hank & Karen True 70 $0.00Scott Raftery

SVR Simply Smart Tamara Holtzen 68 $0.00Chris Basham

Flash In The Pen Frank & Kathy  Guffey 60 $0.00Steve James

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 60 $0.00Tom Campbell

Booming To The Jazz Sherie Goppert-Keele 60 $0.00Tim Stryker

TR Tomcat Carlton Blair Iii 60 $0.00Jonah Deines

That Shy Jane A Suzanne Nellen 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

Sweet Lil Lacy Gene & Michelle Morris 0 $0.00Mitch Davis

Class Total $1652.40Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cat Light Meghan Foote 75 $504.22Meghan Foote

Pepto White Kathy Reiser Foote 74 $354.02Kathy Foote

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 73 $214.56Andrea James

Bluish Cody Lee 72 $0.00Cody Lee

WR Shine N Bluegrass Jann Parker 71 $0.00Jann Parker

SVR Simply Smart Tamara Holtzen 70 $0.00Tamara Holtxen

Pasta Primavera James Bower Trading Inc 65 $0.00James Bower

Aristocrat Boon Kimberely  Gustafson 60 $0.00Kimberely Gustafson

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Doctor Tule Scott Hulme 74 $331.20Scott Hulme

Scoot N Thru Life Big Sky Performance Horses 72 $248.40Taytin Young

Smashin Aristocrat Steve & Mavis James 71.5 $165.60Dakota Arno

Compaq Player Kara Jo Webster 71 $82.80Kara Jo Webster

RJJ Lenaspurplepepto Patrick Dvarishkis 69 $0.00Patrick Dvarishkis

Plastic Spoon Lynn Bervy 68 $0.00Lynn Bervy

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 68 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Bobs Oak Tanya Dvarishkis 65 $0.00Tanya Dvarishkis

JM On Time Kandi Carter 60 $0.00Kandi Carter

Jerrys Smokin Too Jhan Vieth 60 $0.00SARA BAUER

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 60 $0.00Peri Suenram

HR Smarty Cat Todd & Kate Banner 0 $0.00Kate Banner

Class Total $828.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice Horse
Smart Shiner Nic CONNIE MALCOLM 73 $291.87Travis Young

One Quixote Ata Time Jann Parker 72.5 $204.93Will Nuttall

Missnachip Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 72 $124.20Will Nuttall

Red Solo Cat Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 71.5 $0.00Will Nuttall

Splash Of Pepto Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 67 $0.00Will Nuttall

HR Smarty Cat Todd & Kate Banner 67 $0.00Kate Banner

Docslitlwhiskeybar Theordore Coursen 65 $0.00Todd Banner

Pasta Primavera James Bower Trading Inc 60 $0.00Tim Stryker

Oh  Lookie Here Linda Freed 60 $0.00TIM Johnson

Class Total $621.00Total Class Entries

Youth
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Scoot N Thru Life Big Sky Performance Horses 72 $66.24Taytin Young

Jills Prairie Doc Jake Malek 71 $44.16McCoy Banner

Smooth As A Hawk Jim  Van Dyke 70 $0.00JoLynn Reyl ing

I CD Navasot Tom & Laurie Mcguane 66 $0.00Abigail Brogger

Class Total $110.40Total Class Entries
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Montana CHA

All RidersArea 4 NCHA Days AQHA #2
Heart K Land & Cattle Arena Livingston, MT 6/5/201406/01/2014Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

AQHA Amateur
Bubba White Nancy Lacounte 70 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

JM On Time Kandi Carter 64 $0.00Kandi Carter

Compaq Player Kara Jo Webster 63 $0.00Kara Jo Webster

Class Total $0.00Total Class Entries
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